
2020 Pavement Management Pre-bid Attendees 

 

1. Caden Andersen Andersen Asphalt, 435-881-8637, caden@andersenam.com 
2. Brian Blackner 801-430-6007 Blacktop Paving LLC.  brian@blacktoppave.net   
3. Dan Knowlden 801-616-6848 Western Paving Inc. dknowlden@westernpavinginc.com 
4. Darrell Allen superior Asphalt  801-414-7335 
5. Jason Campbell 801.280.9400 M&M Asphalt Services Jason@mmasphalt.com 
6. Joel Christensen  801-837-0916 Morgan jchristensen@morganpavement.com  
7. Josh Hobbs 801-664-1163 Granite Construction josh.hobbs@gcinc.com 
8. Justin Petty, Advanced Paving and Construction 

Justin@advancedpaving.net 
Justin Petty, Advanced Paving, 801-731-7882 

9. Kenneth Kladden Asphalt Preservation kkladden@asphaltpreservation.biz 385-368-5278 
10. Sam Donaldson with Kilgore Contracting, phone number 801-231-5621 

sam.donaldson@kilgorecontracting.com 
11. Shaun Heaton Bonnville Asphalt  801-225-3544.   bonnevilleasphalt@gmail.com 
12. Scott McPhie SBWRD 435-731-0768 smcphie@sbwrd.org 
13. Tara Evans- CKC Asphalt  435-454-3340 tara@ckcservices.net  
14. Tim Tullis - Staker Parson  801-793-812 tim.tullis@stakerparson.com  
15. Tres Smith    801-651-6556   Morgan Pavement    tsmith@morganpavement.com 
16. Michael V. Garcia, 385-222-5480 Geneva Rock, migarcia@genevarock.com  

 


